
Kirby	
  Schedule

Fourth	
  Grade Fifth	
  Grade Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00
:05
:10
:15
:20
:25
:30
:35
:40
:45
:50
:55

9:00
:05
:10
:15
:20
:25
:30
:35
:40
:45
:50
:55
10:00

:05
:10
:15
:20
:25
:30
:35
:40
:45
:50
:55
11:00

:05
:10
:15
:20
:25
:30
:35
:40
:45
:50
:55
12:00

:05
:10
:15
:20
:25
:30
:35
:40
:45
:50
:55

1:00
:05
:10
:15
:20
:25 Transition Transition Transition Transition
:30
:35
:40
:45
:50
:55

2:00
:05
:10
:15
:20
:25
:30
:35
:40
:45
:50
:55

5th	
  Grade	
  SIPPS	
  
Challenge

4th	
  Grade	
  SIPPS	
  
Challenge

Specials

Reading Reading

Science Science

10	
  min	
  Math

Writing

SIPPS	
  Plus	
  	
  
(Lesson	
  16)

Morning	
  Meeting Morning	
  Meeting

Specials

Lunch Lunch

Math

Writing

Word	
  Study

Word	
  Study

10	
  min	
  Math

Math

Recess Recess

Fourth	
  Grade	
  Math

Coaching	
  (Math)

5th	
  Grade	
  Math

Coaching	
  (Writing)

Fourth	
  Grade	
  Math

Planning	
  with	
  
Writing	
  Teachers

5th	
  Grade	
  SIPPS	
  
Challenge

4th	
  Grade	
  SIPPS	
  
Challenge

Lunch

Recess

Reading	
  ML

T3	
  Comprehension	
  
(small	
  group	
  and	
  

individual	
  
conferences)

SIPPS	
  Plus	
  	
  
(Lesson	
  16)

SIPPS	
  Plus	
  	
  
(Lesson	
  31)

Lunch

Recess

Reading	
  ML

T3	
  Comprehension	
  
(small	
  group	
  and	
  

individual	
  
conferences)

Fourth	
  Grade	
  Math

4th	
  Grade	
  Gifted	
  
Conferenes

5th	
  Grade	
  SIPPS	
  
Challenge

Planning	
  with	
  Math	
  
Teachers

5th	
  Grade	
  Math

Fourth	
  Grade	
  Math

4th	
  Grade	
  Gifted	
  
Reading

5th	
  Grade	
  SIPPS	
  
Challenge

4th	
  Grade	
  SIPPS	
  
Challenge

Lunch

Recess

Reading	
  ML

T3	
  Comprehension	
  
(small	
  group	
  and	
  

individual	
  
conferences)

SIPPS	
  Plus	
  	
  
(Lesson	
  16)

SIPPS	
  Plus	
  	
  
(Lesson	
  31)

5th	
  Grade	
  Math	
  
Enrichment

SIPPS	
  Plus	
  	
  
(Lesson	
  16)

SIPPS	
  Plus	
  	
  
(Lesson	
  31)

Coaching	
  (Writing)

5th	
  Grade	
  Math

5th	
  Grade	
  Gifted	
  
Conferences

4th	
  Grade	
  Math	
  
Enrichment

5th	
  Grade	
  Gifted	
  
Reading

Coaching	
  (Math)

Community	
  Meeting

4th	
  Grade	
  SIPPS	
  
Challenge

Lunch

Recess

Reading	
  ML

T3	
  Comprehension	
  
(small	
  group	
  and	
  

individual	
  
conferences)

5th	
  Grade	
  Math

SIPPS	
  Plus	
  	
  
(Lesson	
  31)

Welcome/Attendance

Coaching	
  (Writing)

Lunch

Reading	
  ML

T3	
  Reading	
  
Conferences


