Kirby Schedule

	Fourth Grade	Fifth Grade	
8:00 :05 :10 :15 :20 :25	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	
:30 :35 :40 :45 :50 :55 9:00 :05 :10	Math	Specials	
:15 :20 :25 :30		Word Study	
:35 :40 :45		10 min Math	
:50 :55 10:00 :05 :10 :15 :20	Writing	Math	
:25 :30 :35 :40	Word Study		
:45 :50 :55 11:00 :05 :10	Lunch	Lunch	
:15 :20 :25 :30	Recess	Recess	
:35 :40 :45 :50 :55 12:00 :05 :10 :15 :20 :25 :30 :35 :40 :45 :50 :55 1:00	Reading	Reading	
:05 :10 :15 :20 :25 :30	Science	Science	
:40 :45	10 min Math		
:50 :55 2:00 :05 :10 :15 :20 :25 :30	Specials	Writing	
:35 :40 :45 :50 :55			

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Fourth Grade Math	Fourth Grade Math	Welcome/Attendance Reading ML	Fourth Grade Math	Fourth Grade Math
Coaching (Math)	Planning with Writing Teachers	T3 Reading Conferences	4th Grade Gifted Reading	4th Grade Gifted Conferenes
5th Grade SIPPS Challenge	5th Grade SIPPS Challenge		5th Grade SIPPS Challenge	5th Grade SIPPS Challenge
5th Grade Gifted Conferences	4th Grade Math Enrichment	Coaching (Writing)	5th Grade Gifted Reading	Coaching (Math)
4th Grade SIPPS Challenge	4th Grade SIPPS Challenge		4th Grade SIPPS Challenge	4th Grade SIPPS Challenge
Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
Recess	Recess		Recess	Recess
Reading ML	Reading ML		Reading ML	Reading ML
T3 Comprehension (small group and individual conferences)	T3 Comprehension (small group and individual conferences)	Community Meeting	T3 Comprehension (small group and individual conferences)	T3 Comprehensior (small group and individual conferences)
SIPPS Plus (Lesson 16)	SIPPS Plus (Lesson 16)		SIPPS Plus (Lesson 16)	SIPPS Plus (Lesson 16)
Transition	Transition		Transition	Transition
SIPPS Plus (Lesson 31)	SIPPS Plus (Lesson 31)		SIPPS Plus (Lesson 31)	SIPPS Plus (Lesson 31)
Coaching (Writing)	Planning with Math Teachers		5th Grade Math Enrichment	Coaching (Writing)
5th Grade Math	5th Grade Math		5th Grade Math	5th Grade Math

